MARINE DEVELOPMENT CO., LTD
GENERAL
CATALOG
VISHIP MARINE DEVELOPMENT CO., LTD
CONTENTS
I. INFORMATIONS COMPANY
II. VISION
III. MISSION

* Origin: Malaysia, EU, China
* Dimension:
- Size ranges: 0.5mm- 100mm * 1000- 2000mm* L
- Material: Aliminum plate
- Standards: GB, DIN, JIS
- Materials: 1050, 1060, 1100, 3003, 3004, 3005, 3104, 5052,
5083, 5005, 5086, 6061, 6063, 6060
- Length: 6m or other length based on demand
VII. HULL & DECK EQUIPMENT
MARINE DEVELOPMENT - OUR FUTURE
28. Steering gear
No. Model Driving torque (T.m) Power source
1 VM/SG 05-1 0.5 380/440V-50/60Hz
2 VM/SG 10-1 1.0 380/440V-50/60Hz
3 VM/SG 15-1 1.5 380/440V-50/60Hz
4 VM/SG20-1 2.0 380/440V-50/60Hz
5 VM/SG25-1 2.5 380/440V-50/60Hz
6 VM/SG30-1 3.0 380/440V-50/60Hz
7 VM/SG50-1 5.0 380/440V-50/60Hz
8 VM/SG80-1 8.0 380/440V-50/60Hz
9 VM/SG100-1 10.0 380/440V-50/60Hz
* Origin: Viet Nam, China, Korea, EU
* Type: Hydraulic and Electro- Hydraulic type
* Specificate:
VII. HULL & DECK EQUIPMENT

* SWL: 0.5 ton to 35 ton
* Certificates: BV, LR, VR, CCS, ect.
VII. HULL & DECK EQUIPMENT
MARINE DEVELOPMENT - OUR FUTURE
31. Mooring winch
* Origin: Viet Nam, China, Korea
* Type: Horizontal mooring winch, Vertical mooring winch
HORIZONTAL MOORING WINCH VERTICAL MOORING WINCH
No.
Model Power
(kN)
No.
Model Power
(kN)Hydraulic Electric Hydraulic Electric
1 VM-HHW-5 VM-HEW-5 5 1 VM-VHW-5 VM-VEW-5 5
2 VM-HHW-10 VM-HEW-10 10 2 VM-VHW-10 VM-VEW-10 10
3 VM-HHW-15 VM-HEW-15 15 3 VM-VHW-15 VM-VEW-15 15
4 VM-HHW-20 VM-HEW-20 20 4 VM-VHW-20 VM-VEW-20 20
5 VM-HHW-25 VM-HEW-25 25 5 VM-VHW-25 VM-VEW-25 25
6 VM-HHW-30 VM-HEW-30 30 6 VM-VHW-30 VM-VEW-30 30
7 VM-HHW-35 VM-HEW-35 35 7 VM-VHW-35 VM-VEW-35 35
8 VM-HHW-40 VM-HEW-40 40 8 VM-VHW-40 VM-VEW-40 40
9 VM-HHW-45 VM-HEW-45 45 9 VM-VHW-45 VM-VEW-45 45
10 VM-HHW-50 VM-HEW-50 50 10 VM-VHW-50 VM-VEW-50 50
11
VM-HHW-
100
VM-HEW-
100
100 11
VM-VHW-
100
VM-VEW-
100
100
VII. HULL & DECK EQUIPMENT
MARINE DEVELOPMENT - OUR FUTURE
32. Windlass
No. Model
Chain
Diameter
(mm)
Power source
1 VM-TN-17 17.5 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
2 VM-TN-19 19 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
3 VM-TN-20 20.5 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
4 VM-TN-22 22 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
5 VM-TN-24 24 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
6 VM-TN-26 26 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
7 VM-TN-28 28 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
8 VM-TN-30 30 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
9 VM-TN-32 32 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
10 VM-TN-34 34 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
11 VM-TN-36 36 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
12 VM-TN-38 38 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
13 VM-TN-40 40 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
14 VM-TN-42 42 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
15 VM-TN-44 44 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
16 VM-TN-50 50 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
* Origin: Viet Nam, China, Korea
* Specifications:
VII. HULL & DECK EQUIPMENT
MARINE DEVELOPMENT - OUR FUTURE